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Furniture Fittings » Sliding door systems » Exedra

Article

f 16-BVE55KIT0101
f 16-BVE55KIT0102
f 16-BVES5KIT0103
i 16-BVES5KIT0104
f [EBSHISHaRH 16-8vEssKiTo105
16-BVES55KIT0001
16-BVES5KIT0002
o 16-BVE55KIT0202
o 16-BVE55KIT0203
5 16-BVE55KIT0201
e [BUESEiRg] 16-BvEsSKIT0050
2% [BUESBiRg] 16-BvessKiTo0sS

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Name

Pocket door system

Cam-carriage connection set

Cam-carriage connection set

Cam-carriage connection set

Cam-carriage connection set

Cam-carriage connection set

Side panel fixing brackets

Side panel fixing brackets

Front cover kit

Front cover kit

Front cover kit

Dampfers

Dampfers

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit Color Lenght, mm

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

gab.

gab.

gab.

black

white

grey

2600.0

2600.0

2600.0

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Additional

right

for cabinet with 3 hinges

for cabinet with 4-5 hinges

Cabinet depth, mm Door height, mm Price EUR per unit

400-500

500-600

600-700

700-800

800-900

400-650

650-900

1580-2500

506.23

25.77

26.8

27.1

29

31

49.99

49.99

39.6

39.6

39.6

15.8

16.41

1no1



